2 0 0 5  Va l l e y l a b c a l l  8 0 0 . 7 2 2 . 8 7 7 2 t o  o r d e r
ELECTROSURGICAL ACCESSORIES
EDGE™ Coated Electrodes
The Clear Cut Solution to A Sticky Problem
EDGE™ coated blades have been
proven to provide performance
beyond all other coated blade
electrodes on the market. EDGE™

E2250H
EDGE™ Coated Electrodes
Order Information
CATALOG ORDER
NUMBER DESCRIPTION QUANTITY
Sterile, single use electrodes
E1450X 6.35 cm (2.5 in.) coated blade  50/case
electrode for use with all
Valleylab hex-locking pencils
E1450G 7.62 cm (3.0 in.) coated blade 50/case
electrode for use with all
nonhex-locking pencils
E1450-4 10.16 cm (4 in.) extended 50/case
coated blade electrode for
use with all Valleylab pencils
E1450-6 16.51 cm (6.5 in.) extended 50/case
coated blade electrode for
use with all Valleylab pencils
E1452 7.21 cm (2.84 in.) coated 50/case
needle electrode for use
with all Valleylab pencils
E1452-6 16.51 cm (6.5 in.) extended 50/case
coated needle electrode for
use with all Valleylab pencils
E1455 6.99 cm (2.75 in.) PTFE 50/case
insulated coated blade electrode
for use with all Valleylab pencils
E1455B 6.99 cm (2.75 in.) PTFE 25/case
insulated coated blade electrode
with Safety Sleeve™ for use with
all Valleylab handswitching pencils*
E1455-4 10.16 cm (4 in.) extended PTFE 50/case
insulated coated blade electrode
for use with all Valleylab pencils
E1455B-4 10.16 cm (4 in.) extended PTFE 25/case
insulated coated blade electrode
with Safety Sleeve™ for use with
all Valleylab handswitching pencils*
E1455-6 16.51 cm (6.5 in.) extended PTFE 50/case
insulated coated blade electrode
for use with all Valleylab pencils
CATALOG ORDER
NUMBER DESCRIPTION QUANTITY